MVP’s K.K.Wagh Arts, Science & Commerce College, Pimpalgaon (B)
FEEDBACK OF STUDENTS ABOUT COURSE

ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-22

Total Responses | 397 | | |
Gender Gender
Hresponses Male 109 27.50%
iy Female 288 72.50%
Fresraes Prefer not to say 00 00.00
Total 397 100.00%
Faculty of the Student Facu Ity
397 respanses Arts 37 09.30%
o Commerce 156 39.30%
e e Science 181 45.60%
@ connere Computer Sc 23 05.80%
Total 397 100.00%
Questions asked :
1. The syllabus of each course was? Easy Manage | Difficult \_/e_ry Total
. able Difficul | Responses
(AT AT ATHRATEG ATHAHT ) t
The syllabus of each course was ?(@Rid fawam e{mmamazagnﬁna)
397 responses
©® Easy
@ Manageable 161 174 56 6 397
.s*xgjw (40.6%) | (43.8%) | (14.1%) (1.5%)
ep Easy | Manage | Difficult | Very Total
2 o
2 .Was the course easy or difficult to understand? able Difficul | Responses

(T AVl HvT qradr HA 387? ) t

Was the course easy or difficult to understand? (W& faward} #Té1vg Urae! F2 o1g? )

397 responses

@ Easy
@ Manageable

® \[j::/m;:fﬂcu\t 114 186 87 10 397
(28.7%) | (46.9%) | (21.9%) (2.5%)

3. How much of the svllabus was covered in the 85- 70-85% | 55-70% | <55% Total
class? (FeX fawarar 3rsarasA qad fhdaa qof | 100% Responses

Fell SATA?)




How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? T fawra spargemH avid fraud qﬂfaﬁﬂ

Sdi?)
o sox 227 96 54 20 397
s (57.2%) | (24.2%) | (13.6%) | (5%)
4. What is vour opinion about the availability of More | Adequa | Inadequ Poor Total
library material and facilities? (¥ex fawamel quaft (}hant te ate Responses
adequate

qEdsh TSI 3TcIs 318 HI?)

What is your opinion about the availability of library material and facilities ? ( T&< fawart ERRy
JUTH 3G B ?)

397 responses

@ e i 124 179 32 62 397
A e (31.2%) | (45.1%) | (8.1%) | (15.6%)
Always | Fair Someti | Poor Total
5. Internal assessment was (e fawgrr | Fair ?;ﬁ’ Responses
HANT HeTA HAT FeHciat g ?)
Internal assessment was _____ (e fawame sfefa g s uadh d

?)

397 responses

- 203 148 36 10 397
o e (51.1%) | (37.3%) | (9.1%) | (2.5%)
v

6. Applicabilitv/ relevance of course to real life Very Good | Average | Poor . Total
situations (FeX fasmar 3reamashe TeifeeT Good esponses

ST fohdad 3UgeFd aXdr?)

Applicability/ relevance of course to real life situations (W23 TawaT=T ¥ OmHH SRS SiaTa
foaua Iugad &3l ?)

R 191 134 65 07 397
:”’“ (48.1%) | (33.8%) | (16.4%) | (1.8%)

48.1%

Analysis of Student Feedback about the Course is done put before the IQAC members. Students had
given positive feedback about the new CBCS system. According to suggestion and overall response the
college has taken appropriate action is taken and detail reports are posted on the website.
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